
TRUMAN UNDERTAKING CO.
2935 TELEGRAPH AVENUE
S W. Cor. 30th St. Phone Oakland 5085

OAKLAND
1919 MISSION STREET
Bet. 15th & 16th Phone Market 109

SAN FRANCISCO
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400 1915 POIiK-HCSTED CO.'S

Hittenberger Herman G elk H H Hitten-
berger b 1351 E 36th

Hittenbergei' Herman H truss mfr 510
13th r 1351 E 36th

Hittle Sarah E (wid Alex F) r 2645
Orange av

Hittle Wm G printer Okld Enquirer r
2637 Orange av

Hitzel Harry (Zimmerman & Hitzel) r
Bkly

Hixton Jno E mach rms 1448 Jackson
Hjelkiem Ingwie elec r 962 62d
Hjelte Anton tailor r 597 Fairmount av
Hjersman Carl tailor rms 1557 Franklin
Hladon Karol carp r 1023 Pine
Hoag see also Haug and Hoge
Hoag Attai S tchr Pied Sch b 1076 10th
Hoag Chas C pub r 303 Pac av
Hoa^' Chas F seeds b 5924 Noble
Hoag Chas P sec Ala County Loan Assn

r Bkly
Hoag EUz J (wid Jos W) b 1076 10th
Hoag Jas A painter rms 622 Bway
Hoag Jas W printer r 724 34th
Hoag Jesse G mgr r 534 E 7th
Hoag Jno lab rms 580 7th
Hoag Jonathan r 738 E 19th
Hoag Lorena E tchr r 1744 Franklin
Hoag Nannie F (wid Frank) r 1076 10th
Hoag Pauline Indy wkr r 1409 18th
Hoag Thos elk r 5928 Noble
Hoagland Chas carrier P O r 1707 69th av
Hoagland Clara M tchr Lafayette Sch b

1812 Filbert
Hoagland Jonas painter rms 540 53d
Hoagland Mary (wid Henry) r 1812 Fil-
bert

Hoaglund Marie E b 46 Mather
Hoap Irma elk b 2443 Tel av
Hoar Chas C molder b 116 Adeline
Hoare Peter H st contr 4 Bacon Bldg r
Hayward

Hoare Silas bicycles 5940 San Bab av
Hoban Patk r 3601 Tel av
Hobart Anna (wid J R) r 1518 7th

HOBART APARTMENTS
Mrs Dina Lombardi, Prop, 454 Hobart,
Phone Okld 5151

Hobart Belle b 2464 90th av

HOBART ELECTRIC COFFEE
MILLS
Jainee H Stoddard Agent 332 12th

Hobart Harry rigger b 1518 7th av
Uoltart Lawrence E dep City Assessor r
4324 Montgomery

Hobart Mary S (wid Jno L) r 2464 90th av
Hobart Melmoth F salsn r 671 55th
I fobb Jessie waiter rms 574 15th
Hobl)en Wm K attv rms 1011 33d av
HobbiH Bert W solf rms 1807 San Pab av
llobhs Veverley milliner 642 14th r 510

F<"'oreHt

Hol.h.s ('has painter b 3750 Pennlman av
Hobhs Clarence L. Ry Post Clk r 5835
Dover

1 lo»)l)H Edith E dep Co Assessor r 3618
'r«'I av

Hobl..M Elrner R b 3750 Penniman av
HobbH Harry I> eng r 378 50th
llobbw Irving paperhgr r 1325 Washn
Hobh.s Jno C b 3750 Pennlman av
HobbH Leavltt E Ry Post Clk b 5835

I >ovcr

Hribbs Ix)ul8 M carp r 3421 West

Hobbs Martin musician r 422 45th
Hobos Selma tel opr b 623 60th
Hobbs Wilson F mgr Western Meat Co r

510 Forest
Hobbs Wm A r 375o Penniman av
Hoberg Oscar meat etr r 1706 13th av
Hoberg Paul eng S P Co r 118 E 14th
Hobert Erwin K mach b 5562 Taft av
Hobert Henry J Hev r 5562 Taft av
Hoblet Lillie F b 1115 Grove
Hobron S Harris eng r 1222 Magnolia
Hobson Abe L plasterer r 1215 26th
Hobson Arth M car opr r 841 Apgar
Hobson Chas E rms 132 Lake
Hobson Henry J clk r 1427 Filbert
Hobson Herbt H salsn b 581 Merrimac
Hobson Ivan B Jr plmbr 4141 Pied av r
4214 Howe

Hobson Jacob Jr reprmn r 1050 47th
Hobson Leata M (wid Jos F) r 581 Merri-
mac

Hobson Lilburn I mgr b 461 Okld av
Hobson Philip W lab b 4214 Howe
Hobson Wm E rms 132 Lake
Hoburg Frank T sec-treas Quality Lndy
Co r S F

Hockenedel Margt (wid Jos) b 1616 Mkt
Hocken Robt W bkpr r 4116 Terrace
Hockensen Adolph carp b 936 10th
Hocking W contr rms 936 12th
Hocks Fred elec b 1068 37th
Hodapp Prank A sec Coml Securities Co

r 133 Walsworth av
Plodart A C rms 415 E 16th
Hoddervick K clk rms 644 14th
Hodes Pauline candy mkr rms 526 22d
Hodgdon Clarence W sawyer r 932 Ar-

lington av
Hodgdon Hartwell K clk b 1415 11th av
Hodgdon Mary (wid Jno) r 1415 11th av
Hodge Delphine (wid Benj) b 963 18th
Hodge Jno B auditor r 1829 Mkt
Hodge Jno P cooper r 912 38th
Hodge Jno R Imbr r 1733 16th av
Hodge Harold E clk b 1733 16th av
Hodge Malcolm gardener r 4429 Pied av
Hodges Alfd C div supt r 1121 Magnolia
Hodges Andr J barber 5668 College av
Hodges Bessie (wid Wm) r 93 Linda av
Hodges Edgar W acct St Ry r 93 Linda
Hodges Frank W salsn r 6539 Tremont
Hodges Harry painter r 543 18th
Hodges Jno E rms 176 Lake
Hodges Mary A tchr r 425 Grand av
Hodges Sumner C mgr C E Engvick r

1475 34th av
Hodges "Vivian H salsn r 5816 Howell
Hodgins Susan (wid Jas) b 424 Newton
Hodgkin Jessie G r 1634 7th av
Hodgkins Andr L mach r 708 25th
Hodgkins Armin C mach r 2827 Nicol av
Hodgkins Carrie M clk b 2020 West
Hodgkins Geo M insp City Elec Dept r

2020 West
Hodgkins John H r 2155 35th av
Hodgkins Minnie housekpr 662 26th
Hodgkins St Clair insp police r 564 24th
Hodgkins Wilfred I police r 662 26th
Hodgkins Wm L clk b 2827 Nicol av
Hodgkinson Arnold ins r 5638 Miles av
Hodgkinson Bertha Mrs r 614 22d
Hodgkinson Luther G clk S* P Co r 1439
89th av

Hodgkiss Frank mach b 787 8th
Tlodgkiss Wm eng r 787 8th
Hodgman Chas T pub Royal Arch Journal

r Bkly

For Halftone Engravings and Cuts from Line Drawings
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